
SMVT Bengaluru - Hazrat Nizamuddin Amrit Kalash Yatra Special Fare SF Special/06507xxX - SF - SWR 
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

46h 0m - 2622 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 14:00 0 1 0 67 910 SWR
2 ASK Arsikere Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 1 173 62 803 SWR
3 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
21:35 21:50 15m 0 1 477 52 627 SWR

4 MRJ Miraj Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 756 51 549 CR
5 PUNE Pune Junction 08:50 09:10 20m 0 2 1035 58 560 CR
6 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 1190 122 640 CR
7 KPG Kopargaon 12:50 13:00 10m 0 2 1302 19 550 CR
8 MMR Manmad Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 2 1344 71 558 CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 0 2 1528 67 205 CR
10 KNW Khandwa Junction 19:50 20:05 15m 0 2 1652 76 302 CR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 1835 55 329 WCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 00:15 00:25 10m 0 3 1927 65 405 WCR
13 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 0 3 2219 92 258 NCR
14 AGC Agra Cantt. 07:20 07:30 10m 0 3 2434 42 167 NCR
15 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 12:00 0 3 2622 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (05:07)

May 08 2024 (05:07)

1

1


